SECURITY MANUFACTURING CORPORATION
HERTY GERTY TUBULAR KEY MACHINE
AIHG-1
73150
Duplicate tubular keys without having to make a large investment
Extremely easy to operate: Decode the original key with, the supplied
decoder and place the blank on the index hub. Dial the desired cut-
depth, turn the hand crank, and you've made yourr tubular key.

• Another Innovative product from A-i
• Code cuts A2, A31
, A4 "Best" type keys from
factory code or from A-l's decoder
• A 1 Decoder INCLUDED
• Includes high impact plastic CARRYING CASE
• Affordable Pricing
• Precise cuts every time
• Hand operated - Great for mobile shops
• Will give years of reliable service
The PAK-A-PUNCHTM is precision engineered to
manufacturer's specifications. All workrng and wear-
ing parts are replaceable. A-1 will provide a factory
recondition program which will replace all wearing
parts, andl readjust to original specifications.,
PAK - A - PUNCHlM MODEL 3
KEY-PUNCH
• Another Innovative product from A·1
• Optional CARRYING CASE
• Affordable Pricingl
• Precise cuts every time
• Hand operated - Great for mobile shops,
• Will give years of reliable service
The PAK-A-PUNCHf'" is precision engineered to
manufacturer's specifications. All working and wear-
ing parts are replaceable'. A-1 will provide a factory
recondition program which wlll replace: all wearing
parts, and readjust to original specifications.
OPTIONS:
AIPK-CS2
AIPK·CSE
Large Case
Small Case'
AIPAK1C
1 03390"
AIPAK-3K
AIPAK·3S
AIPAK·31
Kwikset 919.90
Schlage 900.00
Auto, Schlage 758. 00
Kwikset, I/Core
(Adapter paks required)
INTERCHANGEABLE
CORE KEY DECODER
A-I ic, 0 GAG,
AI4
3500
QUICKCHANGE KITS
MANUF KEY BLANK KIT PRICE
Chrysler Y-149,Y-152 AIPAK-C1 175.001
Y-153
Chrysler Y-155,Y-1S6 AIPAK-C2 175.001
Y-i57
Chrysler Y-154 AIPAK-C3 175.001
Ford H-54,H-55 AIPAK-F11 175.00
H-56,H-60
H-62
Ford H-50,H-51 AIPAK-F4 199.00
H-52,H-53
GM A,B,C,D,E AIPAK·G1 199.001
H,J,K,B·83
GM B-68, 8-84 AIPAK-G2 175.00
JISeries
GM(Saturn B-76 AIPAK-G11 175,.00
Other adapters available. Calliwith
your requirements.
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF LOCKSMITH SUPPLIES 13
                                     AskYourLocksmith.com
                                     Lancaster, Pennsylvania
                                     Phone 717-392-6333
SECURITY MANUFACTURING CORPORATION
• MORTISE JIGS • TOOLS